1
DC/DCDC/DCDC/DCDC/DC ConvertersConvertersConvertersConverters
WRA-ZMD-15W&WRB-ZMD-15WWRA-ZMD-15W&WRB-ZMD-15WWRA-ZMD-15W&WRB-ZMD-15WWRA-ZMD-15W&WRB-ZMD-15WWRA-ZMD-15W&WRB-ZMD-15WWRA-ZMD-15W&WRB-ZMD-15WWRA-ZMD-15W&WRB-ZMD-15WWRA-ZMD-15W&WRB-ZMD-15W SeriesSeriesSeriesSeriesSeriesSeriesSeriesSeries 1515151515151515 WattWattWattWattWattWattWattWatt
MICRODC RESERVES THE COPYRIGHT
MODELMODELMODELMODELMODELMODELMODELMODEL SELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTION
WRBWRBWRBWRBWRBWRBWRBWRB①2424242424242424②0505050505050505③ZZZZZZZZ④ MMMMMMMM⑤DDDDDDDD⑥--------1515151515151515WWWWWWWW(3000)(3000)(3000)(3000)(3000)(3000)(3000)(3000)⑦
①Product Series ②Input Voltage

where space on PCB is critical.
SELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTION GUIDEGUIDEGUIDEGUIDEGUIDEGUIDEGUIDEGUIDE
Order code Input voltage
range
Output voltage Output
current max.
Efficiency typ.
WRB2403ZMD-4000 9 – 36 VDC 3,3 VDC 4000 mA 86 %
WRB2403ZMD-15W 9 – 36 VDC 3,3 VDC 4000 mA 86 %
WRB2405ZMD-15W 9 – 36 VDC 5.0VDC 3000 mA 86 %
WRB2412ZMD-15W 9 – 36 VDC 12 VDC 1300 mA 87 %
WRB2415ZMD-15W 9 – 36 VDC 15 VDC 1000 mA 87 %
WRA2405ZMD-15W 9 – 36 VDC ± 5.0 VDC ± 1500 mA 85 %
WRA2412ZMD-15W 9 – 36 VDC ± 12 VDC ± 625 mA 87 %
WRA2415ZMD-15W 9 – 36 VDC ±15 VDC ± 500 mA 88 %
WRB4803ZMD-4000 18 – 75 VDC 3.3 VDC 4000 mA 86 %